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The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of CANAL PATWARI (DEPALPUR CANAL CIRCLE,

LAHORE) (BS-11) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (03)

YEARS IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/76501807 MUHAMMAD WAQAR RAMZAN LAHORE
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

2/76502018 QAMAR ABBAS OKARA
MUHAMMED ARIF

3/76502130 UZAIR AHMAD KASUR
JAHANGIR AHMAD

4/76501169 FIDA HASSAN OKARA
MUHAMMAD HASSAN

5/76503480 HUSSAIN NAWAZ LAHORE
GUL NAWAZ

6/76501791 ZAKIA MAHARVI OKARA
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

7/76503366 HABEEL AQRASH KASUR
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

8/76500590 ABDUL REHMAN LAHORE
GHULAM RASOOL

9/76503427 ALI RAZA OKARA
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

10/76503232 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED LAHORE
JAVED AKHTER

11/76503625 TABISH NISAR LAHORE
NISAR AHMAD

12/76500318 NADIR HUSSAIN LAHORE
MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ

13/76502528 FAYYAZ AHMAD OKARA
FARZAND
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30 posts of Canal Patwari (BS-11) in the Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

14/76501053

15/76502451

16/76503666

17/76500379

18/76503383

19/76501647

20/76502681

21/76502749

23/76503764

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUBASHAR HUSSAIN
CHAUDARY NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR
SHABBIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB
MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD JUNAID
AMJAD IQBAL GOGA

MUHAMMAD AKMAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AMJAD
NAZIR AHMAD

TUQEER MUDASSAR
ASAD HUSSAIN

MOHSIN RAZA BHATTI
MUNAWAR ALI

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

ARBAB DAWOOD
DAWOOD SIDDIQUE

DOMICILE

KASUR

KASUR

OKARA

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

39/76501829

43/76500603

64/76500721

65/76501428

66/76502626

73/76500242

SAJJAD ASGHAR
ASGHAR ALI

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SAIMA ASGAR
ASGHAR ALI

LAIBA YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

QIABTIA KHALIL
SAIF ULLAH KHALIL

KHADIJA BIBI
BASHIR AHMAD

IRAM IFTKHAR
IFTIKHAR ALI

KASUR

KASUR

OKARA

LAHORE

OKARA

LAHORE

AGAINST EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA

69/76502174

SYED HASEEB MUSTAFA SHAH

GHULAM MUSTAFA SHAH

LAHORE
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30 posts of Canal Patwari (BS-11) in the Irrigation Department

Notes:- (i) No more candidates are available against employees children
quota. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-111(S&GAD)2-
74/2008 dated 21-08 2009, five (05) posts reserved for
employees children guota shall be treated as unreserved and
filled on merit.

(i) One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 09-09-2024
CASE NO. 16-RG-2023
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